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00111 00112 00113 00114
5110300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5110301 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5110700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5110800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5110900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5111000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5111100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5111200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tundiont 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5210100/ 874,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5210200/ 286,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5210300/ 286,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5210400/ 280,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5210600  2,178,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
aufoutl| 3,905,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5220100/ 4,455,110.00| 1,298,090.00/4,215,500.00 412,060.00
5220200/ 176,735.00(61,600.00, 80,560.00 0.00
5220300/ 150,000.00/79,600.00| 101,700.00 0.00
5220400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5220500 271,350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5220700/ 1,608,760.00 451,080.00' 710,710.00 0.00
5220800, 89,570.00 0.00, 57,695.00 0.00
+aufoutl| 6,751,525.00 | 1,890,370.00|5,166,165.00| 412,060.00
5310100 1,120,000.00 0.00/ 362,900.00 0.00
5310200, 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5310300/ 40,000.00/25,000.00450,000.00 0.00
5310400/ 308,500.00|72,000.00 178,300.00 66,000.00
5310500/ 87,400.00/15,000.00/ 20,700.00 25,000.00
undoutl| 1,565,900.00( 112,000.00|1,011,900.00| 91,000.00
5320100/ 483,852.00(20,000.00| 41,400.00 0.00
5320200/ 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5320300/ 865,015.00| 302,658.00 236,500.00 25,000.00
5320400 1,797,800.00/20,000.00| 100,000.00 0.00
Tundoutl| 3,296,667.00| 342,658.00| 377,900.00 | 25,000.00
5330100, 298,748.00 | 200,000.00 | 299,000.00 0.00
5330200, 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5330300/ 115,000.00/10,000.00,  5,000.00 0.00
5330600 80,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5330700/ 30,000.00(10,000.00, 40,000.00 0.00
5330800| 140,000.00/29,000.00, 95,000.00 0.00
5330900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5331000, 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5331100/ 276,675.00 0.00, 30,000.00 0.00
5331200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5331400 500,000.00 | 300,000.00| 700,000.00 0.00
5331500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5331600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5331700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5331910 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5332000, 1,000.00/ 10,000.00 0.00 0.00
suadoud|1,531,423.00/ 559,000.00 1,169,000.00 0.00
5340100/ 1,229,201.71 0.00 0.00 0.00
5340200/ 106,852.92 0.00 0.00 0.00
5340300 14,557.02 0.00, 13,863.04 0.00
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00121 00122 00123
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00| 137,480.00| 529,510.00
0.00/13,335.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/ 278,270.00
0.00/ 198,000.00| 2,494,120.00
0.00/22,000.00| 273,395.00
0.00370,815.00 | 3,575,295.00
0.00 0.00/ 5,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00, 5,000.00|10,000.00
0.00 0.00/48,000.00
0.00 0.00/ 4,200.00
0.00| 5,000.00|67,200.00
0.00 0.00/18,785.96
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.0045,000.00 185,000.00
0.00 0.00497,775.31
0.00| 45,000.00|701,561.27
0.00 0.00/29,000.00
0.00 0.00/50,000.00
0.00 0.00/10,000.00
0.00 0.00/50,000.00
0.00 0.00/ 100,000.00
0.00 0.00 350,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/10,000.00
0.00 0.00/47,000.00
0.00 0.00/30,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/ 200,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/ 3,000.00
0.00 0.00879,000.00
0.00 0.00/90,000.00
0.00 0.00/13,641.96
0.00 0.00/ 2,000.00
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00/ 1,542,170.00|3,784,410.00| 1,537,130.00 | 1,602,540.00 0.00
0.0061,600.00 0.00/61,600.00/23,000.00 0.00
0.0097,600.00 0.00/97,600.00/80,500.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/308,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00/99,000.001,694,810.00| 465,490.00 539,570.00 0.00
0.0011,000.00|154,610.0049,500.0037,000.00 0.00
0.00/1,811,370.00| 5,941,830.00 2,211,320.00 | 2,282,610.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.0020,000.00 0.00| 5,000.00| 5,000.00 0.00
0.00/ 111,300.00 0.00/ 110,000.00/67,500.00 0.00
0.0010,000.00| 10,000.00/10,000.00, 5,000.00 0.00
0.00/141,300.00| 10,000.00/ 125,000.00| 77,500.00 0.00
400,000.00 20,000.00, 30,000.00/27,000.00/99,000.00 10,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20,000.00| 625,500.00|2,630,600.00| 30,000.00 1,490,000.00| 10,000.00
0.0075,000.00100,000.0050,000.0080,000.00 0.00
420,000.00| 720,500.00| 2,760,600.00| 107,000.00| 1,669,000.00, 20,000.00
0.0040,000.00|100,000.00,50,000.0030,000.00, 3,980.00
0.00 0.00| 30,000.00 0.00/ 5,000.00, 5,000.00
0.00 0.00/2,817,400.00, 5,000.00/50,000.00, 5,000.00
0.00 0.00/100,000.00 0.00/17,794.00 10,000.00
0.0010,000.00 0.00/30,000.00| 5,000.00 0.00
0.0060,000.00| 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/ 5,000.00 0.00/ 100,000.00, 5,000.00
0.00 0.00| 10,000.00 0.00| 5,000.00, 5,000.00
0.00, 5,000.00 0.00 0.00/30,000.00, 5,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/20,000.00 0.00
0.0040,000.00| 20,000.0030,000.00/50,000.00, 5,000.00
0.00 0.00| 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/ 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
200,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 5,000.00 0.00
200,000.00|155,000.00| 3,177,400.00| 115,000.00 | 317,794.00| 43,980.00
0.00 0.00/300,000.00 0.00/80,000.00/ 130,000.00
0.00 0.00/197,033.80 0.00|111,662.56, 9,735.71
0.00 0.00/ 1,393.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00| 874,919.00
0.00| 50,000.00
0.00|24,433,700.00
0.00/ 4,690,400.00
0.00| 90,000.00
0.00| 200,000.00
0.00/ 3,563,002.20
0.00| 60,000.00
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00242 00243 00244 00252 00262 00263 00311 00312
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00| 356,000.00| 733,510.00| 787,340.00 375,940.00 190,560.00/ 1,787,650.00| 1,000,310.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/61,600.00| 48,890.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/98,200.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/ 275,630.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|277,450.00|264,290.00
0.00/ 1,704,740.00| 6,076,510.00| 533,490.00| 809,840.00 0.00 0.00/1,473,120.00
0.00! 192,000.00| 1,264,395.00 0.00/33,000.00 0.00 0.00/137,575.00
0.00 2,252,740.00| 8,350,045.00 | 1,320,830.00| 1,218,780.00| 190,560.00 | 2,224,900.00 | 2,924,185.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,327,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00120,000.00|200,000.00, 5,000.0020,000.00 0.00/20,000.00/| 20,000.00
0.00 0.00/67,300.00/49,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00/29,200.00 0.00 0.00/10,000.00| 60,000.00
0.0020,000.00 | 267,300.00 1,411,100.00| 20,000.00 0.0030,000.00|80,000.00
0.00 0.00/ 4,510,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/40,955.29/241,000.23
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 149,600.00| 590,910.00| 435,451.00| 1,180,000.00 40,000.00| 30,000.00
0.00/30,000.00(465,817.10 0.00/200,000.00 0.00/ 300,000.00/919,250.00
0.00| 30,000.00 | 5.125,417.10| 590,910.00 | 635,451.00 | 1,180,000.00| 380,955.29 | 1,190,250.23
0.00 0.00/40,000.00/20,000.00/30,000.00| 5,000.0020,000.00|200,000.00
0.00 0.00/30,000.00 0.00/14,000.00 0.00 0.001,000,000.00
0.00/50,000.00| 300,000.00 0.00/19,040.00| 5,000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/70,000.00 0.00/76,490.00 0.00 0.00/668,600.00
0.00130,000.00/90,463.60 0.00 0.00 0.00/10,000.00/100,000.00
0.00! 100,000.00/| 800,000.00 0.00/20,000.00 0.00/50,000.00/200,000.00
0.00 0.00/15,000.00 0.00 200,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 395,868.00| 25,200.00 0.00/10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/24,100.00/10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 10,000.00
0.00 0.00/90,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/40,000.00/48,300.00| 10,000.00 0.00 0.00/100,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00|575,868.00| 1,534,763.60| 78,300.00 379,530.00 | 10,000.00| 80,000.00 | 2,278,600.00
0.00120,000.00| 470,098.18 25,000.00 400,000.00 0.00 0.00/ 10,000.00
0.00146,678.83|/57,112.50, 4,786.00| 197,806.98 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 1,393.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.0033,962,021.20
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

T

874,919.00
50,000.00
24,433,700.00
4,690,400.00
90,000.00
200,000.00
3,563,002.20
60,000.00
33,962,021.20
874,500.00
286,000.00
286,000.00
280,500.00
2,178,000.00
3,905,000.00
24,745,310.00
588,920.00
705,200.00
308,000.00
1,366,990.00
18,859,240.00
2,321,740.00
48,895,400.00
2,815,300.00
10,000.00
845,000.00
1,078,400.00
286,500.00
5,035,200.00
5,941,993.48
150,000.00
8,891,234.00
4,635,642.41
19,618,869.89
1,365,728.00
1,204,000.00
3,391,440.00
1,072,884.00
455,463.60
1,884,000.00
325,000.00
471,068.00
400,775.00
157,000.00
1,873,300.00
50,000.00
200,000.00
5,000.00
200,000.00
29,000.00
13,084,658.60
2,754,299.89
745,311.26
33,206.06
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i 00111 00112 00113 00114 00121 00122 00123 | 00124 | 00211 00212

shwim sl 5340400, 10,000.00|10,000.00|197,601.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 2,000.00 0.00
shuimstemauazinsamnan 5340500 190,915.70(18,716.00| 92,337.19 0.00 0.00 0.00/14,251.00 0.0013,502.00| 14,824.07
ﬂ‘jmwvﬁuﬁﬁuhm‘ uazesIionit 53405101 15 000.00 0.00/ 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
vandieud| 1,566,527.35| 28,716.00| 318,801.23 0.00 0.00 0.00(119,892.96 0.00/ 15,502.00/513,250.87
M 41 aafsidinu 5410100 0.00 0.00 4,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
f‘;"m gg ATAUNUNIMUZLRZ YU 5410300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Al Wihuazing 5410600  1,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AT MmN SwTemauwng 5410800 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AU 5410900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AuiwsinenimeIniediinnTeind 5411600/ 536,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|2,000,000.00 0.00/42,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
suudoutl| 1,536,700.00 0.00| 4,800.00 0.002,000,000.00 0.00( 42,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gu 61 FuaanuusIUTIIANS 5610200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,802,800.00
3“”“ gg Huaanuuiginmia 5610210 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TueanuuaAnsU sz 5610300, 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
suudouil| 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 4,802,800.00
T 51 swiwdn 5510100/ 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
o undion| 10,000.00 0.00 0.00/  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00/  0.00 0.00 0.00
an 42 ehneadieans wisAwanadiee g 5420700, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ff? gg aneaedmsms 5420900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sarlon vl uidunazinanin 5421100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rl shamdyyuuuiunmld (@ K) - 5421110 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
suadout 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

nokiudoutl| 20,173,742.35| 2,932,744.00|8,048,566.23 528,060.00 | 2,000,000.00| 420,815.00 | 5,385,749.23 | 620,000.00 | 2,843,672.00 | 17,205,880.87 | 2,558,320.00
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00221 00223 00224
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00/14,251.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00/205,913.56 139,735.71
0.00/ 7,000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00/64,320.00 0.00
0.00/13,000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00| 84,320.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00| 142,500.00 0.00
0.00/ 142,500.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

4,779,637.56 203,715.71

LWHUULARSLAS TN YU

o
Tnlith
00242

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
500,000.00
0.00
500,000.00

0.00
500,000.00

00240
N
FIURIDT
00243

0.00
18,716.00
0.00
85,394.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
28,500.00
0.00
28,500.00

400,000.00
0.00
0.00
400,000.00

UAUY | BHUUMIMaUT
afan JausTa uaz
00250 00260
Nnumda N Nuiv N
VUTHA NGRS uag AEUN
00244 00252 00262 00263
0.00, 2,000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/10,400.46 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
527,210.68| 31,786.00 | 609,600.44 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00/51,400.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00|51,400.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

UNUUBARMNTTH
uarmlem
00310

Nu . o
SIS NUNDRIN

00311 00312
2,000.00 0.00

18,716.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

20,716.00/10,000.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00/960,000.00
0.00 10,718,600.00
0.00

0.00/ 20,000.00

UHUU
MILNEA
00320
NU

ENelokh)
00322

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00480,000.00

0.00

0.00| 11,698,600.00 | 480,000.00
3,392,502.83 | 15,804,736.38 | 3,432,926.00| 2,914,761.44 | 1,380,560.00  2,736,571.29 | 18,181,635.23|480,000.00 | 33,962,021.20

UHUNU
WNAN
00410

JUNAN

00411
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

W

223,601.00
406,629.42
30,000.00
4,193,047.63
11,800.00
51,400.00
1,000,000.00
64,320.00
41,500.00
2,579,500.00
3,748,520.00
4,802,800.00
500,000.00
152,500.00
5,455,300.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
960,000.00
11,118,600.00
480,000.00
20,000.00
12,578,600.00
150,486,617.32



